
LOT 11 BLOCK B TROY HEIGHTS S/D 

696-448, 876-2095, 1036-2468, LE

SNOWBERGER RUTH E
413 SW LYNWOOD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-251

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/13/2024 JB 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

37,804
9,026
18,500
65,330
22,139
43,191

HX HB 25,000
18,191
65,330

0

65,330

1543/1259 6/24/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SNOWBERGER RUTH E

SNOWBERGER RUTH E (

1069/1435 12/20/2005 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EMMA V EVANS

RUTH E SNOWBERGER

2026
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PRMT:1:1: GARY HAMILTON

14747 M H 125 11/19/1998

2006HX Base Yr

413 SW LYNNWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,336 117.9000 70.74 94,509 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 35,314

FSP 60 40 24 679

FSP 160 40 64 1,811

1,468 1,336 37,804

BAS= W28 FSP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W20 S26 E15 FSP= S8 E20 N8 W20$
E33 N26$.

BAS

28

20

26

15

33

26

FSP 6

10

6

10

FSP8

20

8

20

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 840

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 224

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 9 162 1,458.00 UT 1.10 1.10 60 1999 1999 3 60 962

9,026

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


